ready done so while in prior service with 
some other employer under the Railroad 
Retirement Act, and turn it over to their 
employer for filing with the Board.

(3) Persons holding account numbers 
of which the first three digits are in the 
seven hundred (700) to seven hundred 
thirty-nine (739) series, and pers